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[bookmark: _Hlk182466597]2025 MEETING SCHEDULE
The following are dates for the meetings in 2025 for the Board of Directors, Executive Committee and NM Cares. All meeting times are noted.

ANNUAL MEETING                                  Thursday, January 30Thursday, July 31
EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE – 10:00 am

Thursday, August 28
NM CARES – 10:00 am
EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE—10:30 am
BOARD OF DIRECTORS – 1:30 pm

Thursday, September 11
EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE 9:00 am

Thursday, October 23
EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE—9:00 am
BOARD OF DIRECTORS – 1:00 pm

Thursday, November 20
NM CARES – 9:00 am
EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE – 9:30 am

Thursday, December 18
EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE – 9:00 am

EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE – 10:00 am
BOARD OF DIRECTORS—1:30 pm

Thursday, February 27
NM CARES – 10:00 am
EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE – 10:30 am

Thursday, March 27
EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE – 10:00 am

Thursday, April 24
EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE – 10:00 am
BOARD OF DIRECTORS – 1:30 pm

Thursday, June 3
NM CARES – 3:00 pm
EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE – 3:30 pm

Thursday, June 26
EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE – 10:00 am
BOARD OF DIRECTORS—1:30 pm
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